

Court No. - 75

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 36212 of 2024

Applicant :- Uma Srivastava

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Brajesh Kumar Solanki,G.A.,Samrat
Vikram Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.

Learned A.G.A. to seek instructions in pursuance of earlier order.

Put up this case on 22.4.2025, as fresh.

Order Date :- 4.3.2025

A.P. Pandey