

Court No. - 72

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 36212 of 2024

Applicant :- Uma Srivastava

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

**Counsel for Applicant :- Brajesh Kumar Solanki,G.A.,Samrat
Vikram Singh**

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Deepak Verma,J.

As prayed, list after two weeks as fresh.

Order Date :- 29.7.2025

Meenu Singh