



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 36212 of 2024

Uma Srivastava

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Brajesh Kumar Solanki, G.A., Samrat
Vikram Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 82

HON'BLE PRAVEEN KUMAR GIRI, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, this case is adjourned for today.

List this case on 8.12.2025 as fresh.

(Praveen Kumar Giri,J.)

November 24, 2025
DKS